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$79,900

ELEGANT OAK WOODWORK IS JUST ONE OF THEFEATURES OF THIS WELL MAINTAINED * 3 beds
HOME-NEW THERMOPANE WINDOWS HELPS YOUR HEATCOST. 3 BR, FORMAL DINING, * 1 bath
SCREENEDPORCH. 24X30 METAL POLE BLDG FOR YOURTOYS.DONT MISS THIE ONE-CALL * Residential

NOW TO SEE * Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Closed
* 1100 sq ft

LISTING
RE/MAX North Winds Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Formal Dining,None,Wood/Simulated Wood FI Tax Amount: 1721
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 09x12 Main
Bedroom 2 12x13 Upper
Bedroom 3 10x13 Upper
Formal Dining Room 10x12 Main
Kitchen 08x12 Main
Living Room 13x14 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full Exterior material: Pressboard

Parking: Detached
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